2023 Knight Night Relays

Preston High School - Kingwood, WV
4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Boys

1 University HS Relay A 30:44.8
2 University HS Relay B 31:06.7
3 Morgantown HS Relay A 31:16.6
4 Jefferson HS Relay A 32:00.1
5 Parkersburg HS Relay A 32:15.0
6 Morgantown HS Relay B 32:26.2
7 Elkins HS Relay A 32:53.9
8 Morgantown HS Relay C 33:07.8
9 Hampshire HS Relay A 33:27.7
10 Buckhannon-Upshur HS ~ Relay A 33:32.8
11 Fairmont Senior HS Relay A 33:42.2
12 Preston HS Relay A 34:05.1
13 Morgantown HS Relay D 34:37.8
14 Parkersburg HS Relay B 34:45.8
15 Ritchie County HS Relay A 35:14.4
16 Keyser HS Relay A 35:29.5
17 University HS Relay C 35:39.0
18 Jefferson HS Relay C 36:25.1
19 Jefferson HS Relay B 36:25.7
20 Elkins HS Relay B 37:21.8
21 Morgantown HS Relay E 38:01.4
22 North Marion HS Relay A 38:38.6
23 Keyser HS Relay B 38:47.6
24 Jefferson HS Relay D 38:51.2
25 Fairmont Senior HS Relay B 38:54.2
26 Martinsburg HS Relay A 38:57.7
27 Lincoln HS Relay A 39:02.2
28 Ritchie County HS Relay B 39:29.5
29 Morgantown HS Relay G 39:34.6
30 Morgantown HS Relay F 39:53.5
31 Hampshire HS Relay B 40:22.7
32 Jefferson HS Relay E 41:53.8
33 Jefferson HS Relay F 41:57.6
34 North Marion HS Relay B 42:56.1
35 Ritchie County HS Relay C 43:31.7
36 Lincoln HS Relay B 43:44.4
37 Martinsburg HS Relay B 44:26.0
38 Morgantown HS Relay H 45:39.6
39 Martinsburg HS Relay C 46:28.3



4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Boys

Buckhannon-Upsht Relay A Fairmont Senior HS Relay A Hampshire HS Relay B
Joey Nolte 08:19.5 | [Josiah Brannen 07:48.9 | [Chase Hochard 10:15.6
Isaac Snodgrass 08:48.2 | [Landon Jones 07:48.5 | [Tanner Ansel 09:35.4
Alex Sappey 08:39.7 | |[Brayden Zuchelli 08:44.0 [ [Jackson Dice 11:40.8
Jack Waggy 07:45.4 | [David Heston 09:20.7 | [Ethan Richman 08:50.8
33:32.8 33:42.2 40:22.7
Buckhannon-Upsht Relay B Fairmont Senior HS Relay B Hampshire HS Relay C
Jeremy Allman 09:11.7 | [Landin Morris 09:06.4 | [Hadrian Schnepp 10:05.8
Bryce Mullens 09:57.3 | [Aaden Bryan 09:21.6
Robert Ranson 09:52.1
Nathaniel Botti 10:34.1
38:54.2
Elkins HS Relay A Fairmont Senior HS Relay C Jefferson HS Relay A
Trevor George 08:00.8 | [Nova Huffman 11:38.1 | |Conner Myers 07:24.9
Ben Tenney 08:30.9 | [Matthew Weekley 13:14.4 | |[Owen Thompson 07:53.8
Johnathan Dean 08:24.6 | [Matthew Vanguilder 16:57.2 | |Travis Jenkins 08:08.1
Josh Bodkins 07:57.6 Reese Hickey 08:33.3
32:53.9 32:00.1
Elkins HS Relay B Grafton HS Relay A Jefferson HS Relay B
Aaron Knight 09:04.3 | [MJ Niggemeyer 07:57.3 | [Shawn Swartz 08:10.7
Preston Nixon 08:59.1 Kyler Gunn 09:24.3
Cody Robinson 09:24.4 Kiernan Laughner 09:13.3
Daniel Lipscomb 09:54.0 Jacob Hickey 09:37.5
37:21.8 36:25.7
Elkins HS Relay C Grafton HS Relay B Jefferson HS Relay C
Hudson Karlen 10:32.6 | |Colson Annon 08:07.8 | [Shane Burkhardt 08:06.7
Brayden Adams 08:51.0
Douglas Gillette 09:11.0
Sean Viteri 10:16.5
36:25.1
Elkins HS Relay D Hampshire HS Relay A Jefferson HS Relay D
Gavin Brown 08:17.3 | [Caden Davis 08:06.5 | [Agustin Hall 08:47.2
Brady Stump 08:54.7 | [Levi Young 09:41.4
Richard Hudson 08:23.3 | [Madden Kester 10:22.3
Wyatt Thorne 08:03.1 | [Andrew Viteri 10:00.4
33:27.7 38:51.2




Jefferson HS Relay E Lincoln HS Relay C Morgantown HS Relay C
Scott Lenard 08:49.5 | [Sam Flint 10:26.6 [ [Duncan Snyder 08:06.8
Ridley Kesecker 12:21.9 | [James Powell 10:21.6 | |James Stacy 08:00.0
Ronan Smith 10:21.8 [ [Gavin Guthrie 10:57.2 | |Sawyer Rudy 08:49.6
Matthew Hayes 10:20.6 Callum Lorimer 08:11.4
41:53.8 33:07.8

Jefferson HS Relay F Martinsburg HS Relay A Morgantown HS Relay D
Tristan Rucker 09:19.2 | [Ethan Thomas 09:18.3 [ [Jackson Eberhart 08:33.3
Joshua Roberts 10:45.9 | [Macon Flemming 09:58.5 | [Maxwell Abildso 08:32.6
Riley Adams 10:14.0 | [Josh Sauls 09:43.3 | [William Rittenour 08:48.6
Bryan Diaz 11:38.4 [ |[Andrew Cottam 09:57.6 [ [James Marshalek 08:43.4
41:57.6 38:57.7 34:37.8

Keyser HS Relay A Martinsburg HS Relay B Morgantown HS Relay E
Luca Altobello 08:06.1 | [Lochlynn Campbell 10:00.0 | |Maddox Pugh 09:02.6
Matthew Denne 09:11.8 | [Jordan Baker 13:14.8 | |Landon Noah 09:20.4
Landyn McGee 09:35.8 | [James Riley 10:58.3 | |Maxwell Phillips 09:48.9
Logan Hetrick 08:35.8 | [Corbin Henry 10:12.9 | |Simon Hall 09:49.5
35:29.5 44:26.0 38:01.4

Keyser HS Relay B Martinsburg HS Relay C Morgantown HS Relay F
Jackson Swingle 09:33.6 | [Aden Reid 10:10.4 | |Aiden Poach 09:13.6
Isaac Jones 09:20.3 | |Aron Knotts 11:33.4 | |Jack Deshler 09:52.9
Austin Umstot 09:45.9 | [Jayden Garcia 11:51.8 | |Brady Collins 10:03.7
Lane Metcalf 10:07.8 [ [|Calvin Cushwa 12:52.7 | |Travis Rice 10:43.3
38:47.6 46:28.3 39:53.5

Keyser HS Relay C Morgantown HS  Relay G
Carter Idleman 10:31.1 Robert Saffel 08:31.0
Eli Burke 12:06.0 Zayne Linn 10:13.1
Joel Moreland 10:44.5

Dane Gerdes 10:06.1

39:34.6

Lincoln HS Relay A Morgantown HS Relay A Morgantown HS Relay H
Seth Nay 09:11.2 | [Andrew Carlton 07:43.4 | [Dominic Egidi 10:02.7
Adrian Bott 09:01.4 | [Finaly Lorimer 07:56.5 | [Shane Burton 13:14.7
Keston Rose 10:51.9 | |Quinn Mudry 07:48.6 | [Owen Stacy 11:19.3
Max Myers 09:57.7 | |[Zachary Workman 07:48.1 | [Hayden Casdorph 11:02.9
39:02.2 31:16.6 45:39.6

Lincoln HS Relay B Morgantown HS Relay B North Marion HS Relay A
Grayson Guthire 10:24.1 | [Joaquin Summers 07:58.6 | [Leeland Greaser 08:51.2
Cole Holt 12:08.6 | |[Caleb Young 08:21.6 | [Thad Tennant 09:08.2
Connor Wilson 10:36.8 [ [Austin Luo 08:12.4 | [Elijah Frank 09:44.5
Sam Waybright 10:35.0 | [Donald Adjeroh 07:53.6 | [Jay Degnegaard 10:54.6
43:44.4 32:26.2 38:38.6




North Marion HS  Relay B Ritchie County HS Relay B
Issac Davis 10:20.3 | [Owen Chesser 09:29.0
Jordan Cox 10:35.6 | |Blake Seese 09:31.6
Gabe Mileto 11:43.2 | [Jasper Stringer 09:39.3
George Fridley 10:17.0 | [Remi Jones 10:49.6
42:56.1 39:29.5
Parkersburg HS Relay A Ritchie County HS Relay C
Jack Mills 07:40.2 | [Landon Sandy 09:48.2
Christian Rutherford 08:07.4 | [Linhang Chen 10:45.9
Connor George 07:51.0 | [Sawyer Henderson 11:11.9
Daniel Martin 08:36.3 | [Justin Chen 11:45.7
32:15.0 43:31.7
Parkersburg HS Relay B University HS Relay A
Ricardo Salazar 08:04.5 | [Gavin Whorton 07:44.9
Jackson Wharton 08:21.9 | [Logan Conroy 08:15.8
Carter Thorpe 09:04.4 | [Jake West 07:29.9
James Lewis 09:15.0 | [Drew Zundell 07:14.2
34:45.8 30:44.8
Parkersburg HS Relay C University HS Relay B
Logan Poling 09:17.3 | [Sam Denne 08:14.8
Eli Spatafore 12:03.5 | [Ethan Conroy 07:39.4
Jack Overfield 07:41.5
Tyler Umbright 07:31.0
31:06.7
Preston HS Relay A University HS Relay C
Damian Rumer 07:41.2 | [Will DeVault 08:39.1
Landon Griffith 08:01.8 | [Colin Schrull 08:26.0
Travis Parks 09:00.1 | [Elliot Jackson 09:21.5
Ethan White 09:21.9 | [Nathan White 09:12.3
34:05.1 35:39.0
Preston HS Relay B  University HS Relay D
Chandler Wilhelm 09:17.9 | [Jager Metheny 10:26.7
Johnny Michaels 10:04.7 | [Nik McCray 10:28.5
Ritchie County HS Relay A
Dylan Malelopszy 08:04.2
Cayden Moore 09:10.7
Seth Cronin 09:07.2
Alex Owens 08:52.4

35:14.4




4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Boys
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Drew Zundell
Conner Myers
Jake West

Tyler Umbright
Ethan Conroy
Jack Mills
Damian Rumer
Jack Overfield
Andrew Carlton
Gavin Whorton
Jack Waggy
Zachary Workman
Landon Jones
Quinn Mudry
Josiah Brannen
Connor George
Donald Adjeroh
Owen Thompson
Finaly Lorimer
MJ Niggemeyer
Josh Bodkins
Joaquin Summers
James Stacy
Trevor George
Landon Giriffith
Wyatt Thorne
Dylan Malelopszy
Ricardo Salazar
Luca Altobello
Caden Davis
Shane Burkhardt
Duncan Snyder
Christian Rutherford
Colson Annon
Travis Jenkins
Shawn Swartz
Callum Lorimer
Austin Luo

Sam Denne
Logan Conroy
Gavin Brown
Joey Nolte

Caleb Young
Jackson Wharton
Richard Hudson
Johnathan Dean
Colin Schrull

Ben Tenney
Robert Saffel

07:14.2
07:24.9
07:29.9
07:31.0
07:39.4
07:40.2
07:41.2
07:41.5
07:43.4
07:44.9
07:45.4
07:48.1
07:48.5
07:48.6
07:48.9
07:51.0
07:53.6
07:53.8
07:56.5
07:57.3
07:57.6
07:58.6
08:00.0
08:00.8
08:01.8
08:03.1
08:04.2
08:04.5
08:06.1
08:06.5
08:06.7
08:06.8
08:07.4
08:07.8
08:08.1
08:10.7
08:11.4
08:12.4
08:14.8
08:15.8
08:17.3
08:19.5
08:21.6
08:21.9
08:23.3
08:24.6
08:26.0
08:30.9
08:31.0

University HS
Jefferson HS
University HS
University HS
University HS
Parkersburg HS
Preston HS
University HS
Morgantown HS
University HS
Buckhannon-Upshur HS
Morgantown HS
Fairmont Senior HS
Morgantown HS
Fairmont Senior HS
Parkersburg HS
Morgantown HS
Jefferson HS
Morgantown HS
Grafton HS

Elkins HS
Morgantown HS
Morgantown HS
Elkins HS

Preston HS
Hampshire HS
Ritchie County HS
Parkersburg HS
Keyser HS
Hampshire HS
Jefferson HS
Morgantown HS
Parkersburg HS
Grafton HS
Jefferson HS
Jefferson HS
Morgantown HS
Morgantown HS
University HS
University HS
Elkins HS
Buckhannon-Upshur HS
Morgantown HS
Parkersburg HS
Hampshire HS
Elkins HS
University HS
Elkins HS
Morgantown HS



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Maxwell Abildso
Jackson Eberhart
Reese Hickey
Logan Hetrick
Daniel Martin
Will DeVault
Alex Sappey
James Marshalek
Brayden Zuchelli
Agustin Hall
Isaac Snodgrass
William Rittenour
Scott Lenard
Sawyer Rudy
Ethan Richman
Brayden Adams
Leeland Greaser
Alex Owens
Brady Stump
Preston Nixon
Travis Parks
Adrian Bott
Maddox Pugh
Aaron Knight
Carter Thorpe
Landin Morris
Seth Cronin
Thad Tennant
Cayden Moore
Douglas Gillette
Seth Nay
Jeremy Allman
Matthew Denne
Nathan White
Kiernan Laughner
Aiden Poach
James Lewis
Logan Poling
Chandler Wilhelm
Ethan Thomas
Tristan Rucker
Isaac Jones
Landon Noah
David Heston
Elliot Jackson
Aaden Bryan
Ethan White
Kyler Gunn
Cody Robinson
Owen Chesser
Blake Seese
Jackson Swingle

08:32.6
08:33.3
08:33.3
08:35.8
08:36.3
08:39.1
08:39.7
08:43.4
08:44.0
08:47.2
08:48.2
08:48.6
08:49.5
08:49.6
08:50.8
08:51.0
08:51.2
08:52.4
08:54.7
08:59.1
09:00.1
09:01.4
09:02.6
09:04.3
09:04.4
09:06.4
09:07.2
09:08.2
09:10.7
09:11.0
09:11.2
09:11.7
09:11.8
09:12.3
09:13.3
09:13.6
09:15.0
09:17.3
09:17.9
09:18.3
09:19.2
09:20.3
09:20.4
09:20.7
09:21.5
09:21.6
09:21.9
09:24.3
09:24.4
09:29.0
09:31.6
09:33.6

Morgantown HS
Morgantown HS
Jefferson HS
Keyser HS
Parkersburg HS
University HS
Buckhannon-Upshur HS
Morgantown HS
Fairmont Senior HS
Jefferson HS
Buckhannon-Upshur HS
Morgantown HS
Jefferson HS
Morgantown HS
Hampshire HS
Jefferson HS

North Marion HS
Ritchie County HS
Hampshire HS
Elkins HS

Preston HS

Lincoln HS
Morgantown HS
Elkins HS
Parkersburg HS
Fairmont Senior HS
Ritchie County HS
North Marion HS
Ritchie County HS
Jefferson HS
Lincoln HS
Buckhannon-Upshur HS
Keyser HS
University HS
Jefferson HS
Morgantown HS
Parkersburg HS
Parkersburg HS
Preston HS
Martinsburg HS
Jefferson HS
Keyser HS
Morgantown HS
Fairmont Senior HS
University HS
Fairmont Senior HS
Preston HS
Jefferson HS
Elkins HS

Ritchie County HS
Ritchie County HS
Keyser HS



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Tanner Ansel
Landyn McGee
Jacob Hickey
Jasper Stringer
Levi Young
Josh Sauls
Elijah Frank
Austin Umstot
Landon Sandy
Maxwell Phillips
Simon Hall
Robert Ranson
Jack Deshler
Daniel Lipscomb
Bryce Mullens
Andrew Cottam
Max Myers
Macon Flemming
Lochlynn Campbell
Andrew Viteri
Dominic Egidi
Brady Collins
Johnny Michaels
Hadrian Schnepp
Dane Gerdes
Lane Metcalf
Aden Reid
Corbin Henry
Zayne Linn
Riley Adams
Chase Hochard
Sean Viteri
George Fridley
Issac Davis
Matthew Hayes
James Powell
Ronan Smith
Madden Kester
Grayson Guthire
Sam Flint

Jager Metheny
Nik McCray
Carter Idleman
Hudson Karlen
Nathaniel Botti
Sam Waybright
Jordan Cox
Connor Wilson
Travis Rice

Joel Moreland
Linhang Chen
Joshua Roberts

09:35.4
09:35.8
09:37.5
09:39.3
09:41.4
09:43.3
09:44.5
09:45.9
09:48.2
09:48.9
09:49.5
09:52.1
09:52.9
09:54.0
09:57.3
09:57.6
09:57.7
09:58.5
10:00.0
10:00.4
10:02.7
10:03.7
10:04.7
10:05.8
10:06.1
10:07.8
10:10.4
10:12.9
10:13.1
10:14.0
10:15.6
10:16.5
10:17.0
10:20.3
10:20.6
10:21.6
10:21.8
10:22.3
10:24 .1
10:26.6
10:26.7
10:28.5
10:31.1
10:32.6
10:34.1
10:35.0
10:35.6
10:36.8
10:43.3
10:44.5
10:45.9
10:45.9

Hampshire HS
Keyser HS
Jefferson HS
Ritchie County HS
Jefferson HS
Martinsburg HS
North Marion HS
Keyser HS

Ritchie County HS
Morgantown HS
Morgantown HS
Fairmont Senior HS
Morgantown HS
Elkins HS
Buckhannon-Upshur HS
Martinsburg HS
Lincoln HS
Martinsburg HS
Martinsburg HS
Jefferson HS
Morgantown HS
Morgantown HS
Preston HS
Hampshire HS
Morgantown HS
Keyser HS
Martinsburg HS
Martinsburg HS
Morgantown HS
Jefferson HS
Hampshire HS
Jefferson HS
North Marion HS
North Marion HS
Jefferson HS
Lincoln HS
Jefferson HS
Jefferson HS
Lincoln HS
Lincoln HS
University HS
University HS
Keyser HS

Elkins HS
Fairmont Senior HS
Lincoln HS

North Marion HS
Lincoln HS
Morgantown HS
Morgantown HS
Ritchie County HS
Jefferson HS



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Remi Jones
Keston Rose

Jay Degnegaard
Gavin Guthrie
James Riley
Hayden Casdorph
Sawyer Henderson
Owen Stacy

Aron Knotts

Nova Huffman
Bryan Diaz
Jackson Dice
Gabe Mileto
Justin Chen
Jayden Garcia

Eli Spatafore

Eli Burke

Cole Holt

Ridley Kesecker
Calvin Cushwa
Matthew Weekley
Shane Burton
Jordan Baker
Matthew Vanguilder

10:49.6
10:51.9
10:54.6
10:57.2
10:58.3
11:02.9
11:11.9
11:19.3
11:33.4
11:38.1
11:38.4
11:40.8
11:43.2
11:45.7
11:51.8
12:03.5
12:06.0
12:08.6
12:21.9
12:52.7
13:14.4
13:14.7
13:14.8
16:57.2

Ritchie County HS
Lincoln HS

North Marion HS
Lincoln HS
Martinsburg HS
Morgantown HS
Ritchie County HS
Morgantown HS
Martinsburg HS
Fairmont Senior HS
Jefferson HS
Hampshire HS
North Marion HS
Ritchie County HS
Martinsburg HS
Parkersburg HS
Keyser HS

Lincoln HS
Jefferson HS
Martinsburg HS
Fairmont Senior HS
Morgantown HS
Martinsburg HS
Fairmont Senior HS



